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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  JUNE 15, 2001    LOCATION:  ORLEANS HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS 
Referees: Toby Gibson, Kenny Bayless, Tony Weeks 

Judges: Cindy Bartin, Bill Bellegia, Duane Ford, Bill Graham 

Judges: Patricia Jarman-Manning, C.J. Ross, Glenn Trowbridge 

Timekeepers: Jane Broadfoot & Mike La Cella 

Ringside Doctors: James Game & Gino Signorino 

Ring Announcer: Jake Gutierrez 

Promoter: Momentum Enterprises 

Matchmaker: Jeff Grmoja 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

DWAIN DANNY WILLIAMS 
Inglewood, CA 

----- vs ----- 
LUIS ACOSTA VAZQUEZ 
Aneheim, CA 

Williams won by technical decision at 2:43 of 
the 9th round – Vazquez accidental head butt 
fight stopped went to score cards. 

CA044771 
 
 

CA022398 

 
 

10 

07/14/78 
 
 

08/25/68 

156 
 
 

154 

Suspend Williams until 08/15/01 
No contact until 07/31/01 
Suspend Vazquez until 08/15/01 
No contact until 07/31/01 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

DUSTIN TROY KIM 
Trabucco Camp, CA 

----- vs ----- 
ORLANDO SALIDO 
Huntington Park, CA 

Salido won by TKO 1:38 of the 5th round. NV046544 
 
 

KY042388 

 
 

8 

05/07/74 
 
 

09/16/78 

129 
 
 

130 

Suspend Kim until 08/15/01 
No contact until 07/31/01 
 
 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 

RUPERT VAN ASWEGEN 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
ROBERT DASOYAN 
Las Vegas, NV 

DRAW 
VAN ASWEGEN – DASOYAN 

57-57; 56-58; 60-54 
Bill Graham-Patricia Jarman–C.J. Ross 

NV048218 
 
 

NV049254 

 
 

6 

10/16/76 
 
 

01/26/79 

161 
 
 

159 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

FRANCISCO R. CORRALES 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
TORRANCE B. BROWN 
North Las Vegas, NV 

Corrales won by TKO2:08 of the 6th round. NV059817 
 
 

NV042737 

 
 

6 

10/04/70 
 
 

01/16/71 

141 
 
 

141 

Suspend Brown until 08/15/01 
No contact until 07/31/01 
 
 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 

MICHAEL P. STALEY 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
AMOS JAMES SOTELO 
Las Vegas, NV 

Sotelo won by unanimous decision. 
STALEY   -   SOTELO 
37-38; 37-38; 36-39 

Bill Bellegia–Duane Ford–Glenn Trowbridge 

NV061731 
 
 

NV058672 

 
 

4 

03/09/70 
 
 

03/08/79 

140 
 
 

138 

BOTH FIGHTERS PRO DEBUT 
Suspend both fighters  until 08/15/01 
No contact both fighters until 07/31/01 
 
Referee:  Toby Gibson 

ISHE OLUWA SMITH 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
ALFONSO S. GOMEZ 
Tustin, CA 

Smith won by unanimous decision. 
SMITH   -   GOMEZ 
38-37; 38-37; 39-36 

Cindy Bartin – Patricia Jarman – C.J. Ross 

NV058600 
 
 

CA061467 

 
 

4 

07/22/78 
 
 

10/28/80 

148 
 
 

147 

 
 
 
Referee:  Toby Gibson 



 


