STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577 COMMISSION MEMBERS: Chairman: Dr. Elias Ghanem Amy Ayoub Glenn Carano Dr. Flip Homansky Dr. Luther Mack		BOXING SHOW RESULTS					
		DATE: JUNE 15, 2001 LOCATION: ORLEANS HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS Referees: Toby Gibson, Kenny Bayless, Tony Weeks Judges: Cindy Bartin, Bill Bellegia, Duane Ford, Bill Graham Judges: Patricia Jarman-Manning, C.J. Ross, Glenn Trowbridge Timekeepers: Jane Broadfoot & Mike La Cella Ringside Doctors: James Game & Gino Signorino Ring Announcer: Jake Gutierrez					
	Matchmakor		er: Momentum Enterprises aker: Jeff Grmoja				
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner Contestants Results		<u> </u>	, Federal ID	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
			Number	1103		0	
DWAIN DANNY WILLIAMS Inglewood, CA vs LUIS ACOSTA VAZQUEZ Aneheim, CA	Williams won by technical decision at 2:43 of the 9 th round – Vazquez accidental head butt fight stopped went to score cards.		CA044771 CA022398	10	07/14/78 08/25/68	156 154	Suspend Williams until 08/15/01 No contact until 07/31/01 Suspend Vazquez until 08/15/01 No contact until 07/31/01 Referee: Tony Weeks
DUSTIN TROY KIM Trabucco Camp, CA	Salido won by TKO 1:38 of the 5 th round.		NV046544		05/07/74	129	Suspend Kim until 08/15/01 No contact until 07/31/01
ORLANDO SALIDO Huntington Park, CA			KY042388	8	09/16/78	130	Referee: Kenny Bayless
RUPERT VAN ASWEGEN Las Vegas, NV vs ROBERT DASOYAN	DRAW VAN ASWEGEN – DASOYAN 57-57; 56-58; 60-54 Bill Graham-Patricia Jarman–C.J. Ross		NV048218 NV049254	6	10/16/76 01/26/79	161	Referee: Tony Weeks
Las Vegas, NV FRANCISCO R. CORRALES	Corrales won by TKO2:08 of the 6 th round.		NV059817		10/04/70	133	Suspend Brown until 08/15/01
TORRANCE B. BROWN North Las Vegas, NV			NV042737	6	01/16/71	141	No contact until 07/31/01 Referee: Kenny Bayless
MICHAEL P. STALEY Las Vegas, NV vs	Sotelo won by unanimous decision. STALEY - SOTELO 37-38; 37-38; 36-39		NV061731	4	03/09/70	140	BOTH FIGHTERS PRO DEBUT Suspend both fighters until 08/15/01 No contact both fighters until 07/31/01
AMOS JAMES SOTELO Las Vegas, NV	Bill Bellegia–Duane Ford–Glenn Trowbridge		NV058672		03/08/79	138	Referee: Toby Gibson
ISHE OLUWA SMITH Las Vegas, NV vs ALFONSO S. GOMEZ	Smith won by unanimous decision. SMITH - GOMEZ 38-37; 38-37; 39-36 Cindy Bartin – Patricia Jarman – C.J. Ross		NV058600 CA061467	4	07/22/78	148	Referee: Toby Gibson
Tustin, CA	Cinay Bartin – Patricia Ja	annan – C.J. Koss	CAU61467		10/28/80	147	Referee: Toby Gibson